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 Sales Lettings Commercial
  StatusNo Preference
____________
Auction
For Sale
Let
Let Agreed
Sold
Sold STC
To Let
Under Offer


Min PriceNo preference
£50,000
£60,000
£70,000
£80,000
£90,000
£100,000
£110,000
£120,000
£125,000
£130,000
£140,000
£150,000
£160,000
£170,000
£175,000
£180,000
£190,000
£200,000
£210,000
£220,000
£230,000
£240,000
£250,000
£260,000
£270,000
£280,000
£290,000
£300,000
£325,000
£350,000
£375,000
£400,000
£425,000
£450,000
£475,000
£500,000
£550,000
£600,000
£650,000
£700,000
£800,000
£900,000
£1,000,000
£1,250,000
£1,500,000
£1,750,000
£2,000,000
£2,500,000
£3,000,000


Max PriceNo preference
£50,000
£60,000
£70,000
£80,000
£90,000
£100,000
£110,000
£120,000
£125,000
£130,000
£140,000
£150,000
£160,000
£170,000
£175,000
£180,000
£190,000
£200,000
£210,000
£220,000
£230,000
£240,000
£250,000
£260,000
£270,000
£280,000
£290,000
£300,000
£325,000
£350,000
£375,000
£400,000
£425,000
£450,000
£475,000
£500,000
£550,000
£600,000
£650,000
£700,000
£800,000
£900,000
£1,000,000
£1,250,000
£1,500,000
£1,750,000
£2,000,000
£2,500,000
£3,000,000


Min RentNo preference
£500 PCM
£600 PCM
£750 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1250 PCM
£1500 PCM
£2000 PCM


Max RentNo preference
£500 PCM
£600 PCM
£750 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1250 PCM
£1500 PCM
£2000 PCM


Min BedsNo preference
1
2
3
4
5


TypeNo Preference
Apartment
Bungalow
House
Land
Other


DetachmentNo Preference
Detached
Semi Detached
Terraced


Min Floor AreaNo preference
250 sq ft
500 sq ft
1,000 sq ft
2,500 sq ft
5,000 sq ft
10,000 sq ft
25,000 sq ft
50,000 sq ft


Max Floor AreaNo preference
250 sq ft
500 sq ft
1,000 sq ft
2,500 sq ft
5,000 sq ft
10,000 sq ft
25,000 sq ft
50,000 sq ft


Type

Location
RadiusThis Area Only
Within 1/4 of a mile
Within 1/2 of a mile
Within 1 Mile
Within 2 Miles
Within 3 Miles
Within 5 Miles
Within 10 Miles
Within 15 Miles
Within 20 Miles
Within 30 Miles
Within 40 Miles
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Our aim is to provide a reliable, friendly and high quality service, offering excellent lower than average prices. In addition we also provide free valuations for everyone wishing to sell or rent their property/land, without any obligation – give us a call today on 01422 648400.
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